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Tots and Scholars Narsery and Preschool

We pride ourselves in providing outstanding childcare and excellent teaching

(Open all year round)

/ Under 3’s \ / Quver 3’s \

/Morning session: £25.00 /Morning session: £24.00
Afbternoon session: £25.00 Afternoon session: £24.00
School day session: #£40.00 School day session: #£38.00

Fall day session: £50.00

"

Fall day session: £48.00
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Breakfast club: 8.00am —9.00am

/

Morning session: 9.00am-1.30pm
Afternoon session: 1.30pm — 6pm

School day session: 9.00am — 3.30pm

*We offer flexible hourly charges in our afternoon session — please speak to management
*Fees include all meals and extra-curricular activities (specialist sport, Lamda music, speech and drama)
*All fees are split equally over 12 months. Fees are paid monthly

*10% discount for siblings that enrols

*15 hours free funding is available



